
1Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Per Nordström

Robert Bergh

Johan Untersteiner

Per Nordström

Adrian Kolgjini

Veijo Heiskanen

Adrian Kolgjini

Johnny Takter

Tommy Zackrisson

Stefan Persson

Adrian Kolgjini

Jörgen Sjunnesson

Fredrik Persson

Stefan Persson

Ej Klar Körsven

Christoffer Eriksson

Conrad Lugauer

Ej Klar Körsven

Kenneth Haugstad

Patrik Sjöberg

Walner - Fabulous Sisu

Pine Chip - Crowning Blaze

Ready Cash - Radysin America

Calgary Games - Pensylvania

Going Kronos - Playgirl November

Tenor de Baune - Three Troikas

Googoo Gaagaa - Valentina Wind

Dream Vacation - Flicka Tröjborg

Juliano Star - Summer Frost

Father Patrick - Golden River

Raja Mirchi - Croix d'Am

Gigant Neo - Lindys Opal

Readly Express - Britt Palema

Who's Who - Drillbit Ås

Linus T. - Cahier la Boca

Varenne - Armbro Voice

Beaumont Hanover - B.Functional

Bonefish - Saucy Jessie

Varenne - Armbro Voice

Love You - Intrigue

Magnificent Sisu

Pollution

Ain't Misbehavin

Nightbird

Replay Kronos* (IT)

Zerberus (DE)

Kilimanjaro Face (DK)

Soffi Nock* (DK)

Ockelbo Prinsen

Longgone River

Akilles Face

S.H.T.'s Playmate

Queen of Power

Ebba Kuce

Odin Mosebo (DK)

Sylvester America* (IT)

President Bravur (DK)

Satin Sauce (US)

Red Rose America (IT)

Ask for You (FR)

   1.14,9

   1.18,9

   1.15,5

   1.17,1

   1.14,9

   1.18,1

   1.15,9

   1.19,9

   1.15,0

   1.13,2

   1.15,4

   1.14,3

   1.14,1

   1.16,7

   1.16,7

   1.13,6

   1.16,6

   1.18,1

   1.14,1

   1.17,7

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

241122

011207

201002

251205

121019

001201

231124

111216

131025

221014

211022

091121

230818

241115

900728

141114

100917

880927

130823

131011

1640

2160

1640

2140

1640

2160

1640

2140

1660

2180

2640

1640

2160

2640

1640

2160

2640

1640

2180

2640

2-år h/v

2-år ston

2-år utl. h/v

2-år utl. ston

3-år h/v

3-år ston

3-år utl. h/v

3-år utl. ston

Volt

Varmblod



2Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Kim Eriksson

Oscar Ginman

Carl Johan Jepson

Peter Ingves

Emelie Knutsson

Peter Jarvén

Anders Zackrisson

Christoffer Eriksson

Rickard Alderborg

Tony Jönsson

Jennifer L Oscarsson

Jennifer L Oscarsson

Veijo Heiskanen

Stefan Persson

Robert Bergh

Joakim Lövgren

Conrad Lugauer

Kenneth Haugstad

Ej Klar Körsven

Thomas Jonsson

Joakim Lövgren

Dwight Pieters

Oscar Ginman

Muscles Yankee - Garfish Face

Maharajah - Jolene Day

Djali Boko - Denim Boko

Orlando Vici - She's My Pie

Windsong's Legacy - 
Everyonelovescandy

Spotlite Lobell - Laura S.I.R.

Ken Warkentin - Diva Concrete

Raja Mirchi - Beauty America

Giant Force - Vicky Simb

Giant Cat - Euro Singing

Banker Hall - Herina Laday

Yankee Glide - Another Chip

Crown Bones - Gertie T.

Varenne - Southwind As

Raja Mirchi - Malibu Princess

Wishing Stone - Ninfa Degli Dei

Deliberate Speed - Perfect Designa

Love You - Griffe du Chef

Netted - Curie Vixi

Gentle Star - Decadent

Make it Happen - Staro Bella Donna

Omega Boko - Indra Degato

Maharajah - Jolene Day

Alsace In

A Fair Day

Napoleon Cash

Pato

Paul's Legacy

Luxor S.I.R.

Diora Sound

Vanquish Kronos

Bella Gigant

Lilla Tisen Diablo

Tyra Banks

Intuned Boko

Shooting Steel* (FI)

Armour As* (IT)

Tudor Kronos (IT)

Zefiro Dei Cedri (IT)

Axeline Baunely* (DK)

Pearl Axe* (IT)

Kathleen Lou (DK)

Deckhand

Staro Leonardo

Persos Otello

A Fair Day

   1.14,0

   1.12,9

   1.14,7

   1.14,5

   1.16,2

   1.15,6

   1.14,5

   1.13,2

   1.15,9

   1.19,1

   1.16,7

   1.17,4

   1.15,2

   1.13,0

   1.14,4

   1.14,7

   1.14,6

   1.12,9

   1.18,5

   1.12,3

   1.12,8

   1.13,7

   1.12,5

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

130809

230325

210627

120702

110703

050708

161218

180904

040806

070921

121006

190222

971017

200508

160626

190920

160606

130913

870724

160320

230908

220730

240920

1660

2140

2640

3180

1660

2160

1640

2140

2640

3160

1640

2140

1640

2180

2640

3160

1660

2180

2640

1680

2200

2640

3220

4-år h/v

4-år h/v monté

4-år ston

4-år ston monté

4-år utl. h/v

4-år utl. ston

5-år och äldre h/v

Volt

Varmblod



3Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Åsa Svensson

Saga Laursen

Jessica Flodin

Johan Untersteiner

Kevin Oscarsson

Örjan Kihlström

Johnny Takter

Lina Alm

Josefine Ivehag

Joakim Lövgren

Ken Ecce

Peter Ingves

Lutfi Kolgjini

Åsa Svensson

Åsa Svensson

Jennifer L Oscarsson

Jörgen Sjunnesson

Magnus A Djuse

Ej Klar Körsven

Linda M Olsson

Christer Jonsson

Erik Adielsson

Malabar Circle Ås - Harpos Honolulu

Support Justice - Nuriev Dream

Sugarcane Hanover - Keystone Gwen

Readly Express - Lotusgrace

Love You - Twins Vilda

Juliano Star - Comma Svebölle

Power to Charm - Haughty Face

Easy Lover - Summerlove Gelj

Muscle Memory - Hedda Gowan

Angus Hall - Do Si Do Hanover

Donato Hanover - Vanita' Degli Dei

Varenne - Meadowbranch Nan

Infinitif - Emily di Jesolo

Garvin - Lady Kim

Gigant Neo - Fie Esterel

Great Challenger - Onycha of Music

Varenne - Armbro Voice

Exploit Caf - Nikelia

Netted - Curie Vixi

Divinator - Sarah Shane

Shibur - The Iron Lady

Giant Chill - Classic Almahurst

Harpos Billythekid

Massine

Inspector Godiva

Tui Southwind

Wild Love

Fruitcake

Com Åstad

Eternity Gelj

Unique Gowan

I Won't Dance* (US)

Dioniso Degli Dei (IT)

Tornatore Grif* (IT)

Paparazzi* (IT)

Carlsson* (DE)

New Esterel (IT)

Barack la Marc* (DK)

Laurel America (IT)

Clarissa* (IT)

Kathleen Lou (DK)

Star Gate* (DE)

Ingatorps Shibur

All American Chill

   1.14,5

   1.14,1

   1.17,4

   1.12,0

   1.12,0

   1.15,0

   1.15,9

   1.15,5

   1.15,0

   1.11,6

   1.13,4

   1.14,3

   1.13,8

   1.15,2

   1.15,4

   1.15,8

   1.12,3

   1.11,3

   1.16,7

   1.18,0

   1.21,7

   1.19,9

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

150313

240623

080425

250815

201002

130623

140713

090708

150828

140530

250815

170625

140912

101126

131101

180413

131011

250622

900224

070420

981227

991230

1640

2160

2700

1640

2180

2640

3160

1660

2180

1660

2140

2640

3180

1700

2140

2660

1660

2140

2640

2140

2140

2140

5-år och äldre h/v monté

5-år och äldre ston

5-år och äldre ston monté

5-år och äldre utl. h/v

5-år och äldre utl. h/v monté

5-år och äldre utl. ston

5-år och äldre utl. ston monté

2-år h/v

2-år ston

Volt

Auto

Varmblod



4Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Veijo Heiskanen

Thomas Uhrberg

Anders Zackrisson

Per Nordström

Stefan Persson

Anders Zackrisson

Johan Untersteiner

Kim Eriksson

Klaus Kern

Veijo Heiskanen

Patrik Sjöberg

Christoffer Eriksson

Ej Klar Körsven

Dwight Pieters

Steen Juul

Peter Untersteiner

Christoffer Eriksson

Peter Jarvén

Iina Aho

Paula A Gyllenberg

Kim Eriksson

Jenny J Karlsson

Tenor de Baune - Three Troikas

Abano As - Miss Hollywood

Text Me - Enjoyitj

Chocolatier - Sissel Godiva

Zola Boko - Vision Boko

Ken Warkentin - Diva Concrete

Maharajah - Vestal Virgin

Maharajah - Celebrity Venus

Titan Way - Isala

Dream Vacation - Elaine Kronos

Tom Ridge - Ginger Tree Shayna

Raja Mirchi - Glide About

Super Bowl - Carolina Almahurst

Readly Express - Krista Tilly

Raja Mirchi - Loch Ness Broline

Googoo Gaagaa - Writer Broline

Conny Nobell - Glory Best

Spotlite Lobell - Laura S.I.R.

Orlando Vici - Lill Sissel

Dream Vacation - Courir Silvio

Maharajah - Peignoir

Coktail Jet - Camargue

Zerberus (DE)

Silicone Free* (DE)

Enclave

Önas Nougat

Forni Boko

Diora Sound

Elegance Silvio

Call Me Brodda

Isalus* (DE)

Riff Kronos (IT)

New Ginger Wind (IT)

Treasure Kronos (IT)

Carolina Lady (US)

Cabasse

Staro McMillan

Go Kenneth Go

Enderbest

Luxor S.I.R.

Milton Cruz

Dream on Silvio

Betting Pacer

In Vivo Face

   1.19,7

   1.17,9

   1.11,6

   1.12,9

   1.15,2

   1.12,7

   1.14,4

   1.15,0

   1.14,6

   1.13,6

   1.13,7

   1.13,3

   1.20,9

   1.10,5

   1.12,1

   1.13,9

   1.15,8

   1.15,6

   1.18,3

   1.11,9

   1.13,2

   1.15,7

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

001229

081115

170922

181123

150914

150606

241016

181005

070624

131129

100903

151120

890714

220627

190426

251205

161209

050729

170826

140807

211116

090424

2140

1640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

2-år utl. h/v

2-år utl. ston

3-år h/v

3-år ston

3-år utl. h/v

3-år utl. ston

4-år h/v

4-år h/v monté

4-år ston

Auto

Varmblod



5Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Emelie Sivertsson

Marina Ginman

Ken Ecce

Rick Ebbinge

Kenneth Haugstad

Stefan Persson

Johnny Takter

Jörgen Sjunnesson

Örjan Kihlström

Tyler Mifsud

Flemming Jensen

Peter Untersteiner

Tova Bengtsson

Josefine Ivehag

Beata Persson

Riccardo Bianchi

Ulf Ohlsson

Dan-Åke Olsson

Jan E Johansson

Jenny Persson

Julia Jakobsson

Beata Persson

Uncle Lasse - Darling U.M.

Muscles Yankee - Only in America

Trixton - Kahlua Cabana

Conway Hall - No Man's Land

Look de Star - Icarie

Muscle Hill - Sensual Hall

Donato Hanover - Zagabria Dei

S.J.'s Photo - Princess Tigerlily

Hard Livin - Kissed by the West

Zola Boko - Chikano

Ken Warkentin - Even Southwind

General November - Lovely Godiva

Celebrity Secret - Bonnie Ling

Rotation - Gittan Palema

Dream Lover - Classic Pass

Juliano Star - Keystone Vivacious

Super Photo Kosmos - Full Authority

Skogans Joker - Aces Amber

Joie de Vie - Glenora Hanover

Green Eggs and Pan - Cute Sight

Andover Andover - Fredrika I.T.

Exploit Caf - Fraise

Ninja Zon

Dirty Dancing In

Indeed* (DK)

Charliebrown Effe* (IT)

Rafting Meslois* (FR)

Southwind Queen* (US)

Radysin America (IT)

Cindy Tiger* (DK)

Don Fanucci Zet

Galantis

Even's First Boy

Paladin November

Bonnies Celebrity

Rock Me

Nelson Index

Staro Divine

Digital Class

I'm the Only One

Goldie Hornline

Denco's Bella Cute

C.R.Nobless

Raspberrysky

   1.14,2

   1.15,7

   1.10,5

   1.12,0

   1.15,3

   1.11,1

   1.11,9

   1.16,1

   1.09,1

   1.11,3

   1.13,1

   1.18,2

   1.12,8

   1.14,2

   1.19,8

   1.10,4

   1.11,8

   1.14,2

   1.19,1

   1.13,7

   1.14,3

   1.15,7

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

221211

161209

240906

220626

091120

200910

140912

180629

240623

220626

140622

070504

180624

150621

070517

110626

220626

190329

950428

130823

230505

170625

1640

2140

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

3140

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

3140

1640

2140

2640

4-år ston monté

4-år utl. h/v

4-år utl. ston

5-år och äldre h/v

5-år och äldre h/v monté

5-år och äldre ston

5-år och äldre ston monté

Auto

Varmblod



6Sida251208Kördatum121Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Kalmar

Jorma Kontio

Carl Johan Jepson

Jörgen Sjunnesson

Örjan Kihlström

Malin Andersson

Iina Aho

Tova Bengtsson

Kim Eriksson

Johnny Takter

Lutfi Kolgjini

Jennifer L Oscarsson

Henriette Larsen

Quite Easy U.S. - Joystile

Dream Vacation - Bea di Girifalco

Viking Kronos - Treccia Kramer

Viking's Way - Jenny d'Heripre

Jitterburg - Aventure des Vaux

Trophy Catch - Laika H.

Lutin Malin - Liberty d'Ar

Varenne - Armbro Voice

Glidemaster - M.Stewart

Sugarcane Hanover - Wenche Pedro

Crazed - Believe Hanover

Algiers Hall - Icona di Azzurra

Cokstile* (NO)

Zap di Girifalco* (IT)

Garland Kronos* (IT)

Quiway d'Heripre (FR)

Flashing Smart (FR)

Viking Olympic* (DK)

Sing of Mars (FR)

Red Rose America (IT)

Maven* (US)

Lamitech Pedro (NO)

Do You Believe* (US)

Uappa di Azzurra (IT)

   1.09,1

   1.11,6

   1.14,6

   1.17,5

   1.13,4

   1.13,4

   1.15,9

   1.11,0

   1.11,6

   1.15,4

   1.12,9

   1.14,1

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

210627

200621

090515

110219

241004

181013

171124

161125

150621

960623

160312

180511

1640

2140

2640

3140

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

2640

1640

2140

5-år och äldre utl. h/v

5-år och äldre utl. h/v monté

5-år och äldre utl. ston

5-år och äldre utl. ston monté

Auto

Varmblod


